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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1156
ANSWERED ON:26.11.2009
INSTALLATION OF T.V. SETS IN TRAINS
Aaron Rashid Shri J.M.

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways have any proposal to install TV sets in the trains; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS(SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a) & (b): Broad guidelines have been issued to the Zonal Railways for installation of on board audio/video information dissemination and entertainment system in trains through open tender.
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